LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 02/27/26 12:43
PAGE 1
LEAGUE #452: 2025 LUCKY STRI KE
WEEK #23 - 3/5/26
CENTER PHONE: 874-9918
THURSDAY - 6:30 P.M 100% OF 210 - 4 PO NTS
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: JAN DUFFY PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: RESULTS- VEEK 7 CF 15 (30)
TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON  LOST PINS AVG
1. # 5-BI SON BAR 16 19 9 10028 477
2. # 4-JACKS BODY SHOP 12 17 11 12273 584
3. # 3- DOEDAN CONST. 13 17 11 10892 518
4. # 6-JERKE LI VESTOCK 11 13 15 10478 498
5. # 1-U 1ST | NSURANCE 14 11 17 12498 595
6. # 2-C&B/ EXPRESS LAUNDRY 15 7 21 11881 565
SECRETARY ON LANE 13
H GH SCR. GAME H GH SCR. SERI ES HI GH AVERAGE

289 JAM LEA DAUBEL
264 JANA ANDERSON
261 STEPHAN E KUCHYNKE

299 STEPHANI E KUCHYNKE
299 JANA ANDERSON
299 JAM LEA DAUBEL

731 JANA ANDERSON
697 JAM LEA DAUBEL
607 STEPHANI E KUCHYNKE

H GH HDCP. SERI ES
836 JANA ANDERSON
745 SUE KI TTELVAN
740 JESSI CA THOVPSON

199. 9 JAM LEA DAUBEL
181. 0 JANA ANDERSON
173. 3 STEPHANI E KUCHYNKE

H GH SCR. GAME- - TEAM

739 U 1ST | NSURANCE
710 C&B/ EXPRESS LAUNDRY

HI GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM

963 U 1ST | NSURANCE
954 BI SON BAR

H GH SCR SERI ES- - TEAM

2038 C&B/ EXPRESS LAUNDRY
1997 JACKS BODY SHCP

H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM

2744 JERKE LI VESTOCK
2728 C&B/ EXPRESS LAUNDRY

*xk ]ST*** LAST WEEK' S HI GH SCORES *x* 2ND* * *

254 JAM LEA DAUBEL IND. H GH GAME SCRATCH 193 MEGAN VAN EMON

645 JAM LEA DAUBEL IND. H GH SERI ES SCRATCH 532 SUE KI TTELMAN

274 MEGAN VAN EMON IND. HIGH GAME HANDI CAP 265 JAM LEA DAUBEL

703  JAN DUFFY IND. H GH SERI ES HANDI CAP 695 MEGAN VAN EMON

682 U 1ST | NSURANCE TEAM H GH GAME SCRATCH 629 JACKS BODY SHOP

1869 U 1ST | NSURANCE TEAM H GH SERI ES SCRATCH 1762 JACKS BODY SHOP

+ 64 NMEGAN VAN EMON MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 55 JAM LEA DAUBEL

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOANLER NANME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HDCP
TM #1 - U 1ST | NSURANCE
SUE Kl TTELMAN 187 178 167 532 8452 51 165 235 601 45
DARLA MCLEAN 116 119 143 378 8794 66 133 179 466 77
JANE PLUHAR 88 108 118 314 5578 48 116 182 416 94
JAM LEA DAUBEL 189 202 254 645 13196 66 199 289 697 11
ANNA W NKLEY . . . . 2057 18 114 161 405 96
RAE ELLEN BI RD . 1462 12 121 153 389 89
TM #2 - C&B/ EXPRESS LAUNDRY

M CHELE DOBI E 105 143 152 400 7847 57 137 221 534 73
JENNI FER BEST 145 129 130 404 9654 66 146 204 530 64
ROBYN MURNI ON 162 143 147 452 8176 51 160 207 548 50
KATHY BEASON 171 142 178 491 9828 63 156 204 549 54
JOANI E NI EDGE . . . . 1555 12 129 158 417 81
ANG E LORHRKE 1216 9 135 154 411 75



LEAGUE STANDI NGS

GAME
BONLER NAME 1
TM #3 - DOEDAN CONST.
MELI SSA GARDNER 90
MEGAN VAN EMON 129
ERI N O CONNER 128

STACEY HILL
EVON W LCOX
PEGGY CERTAIN

™ #4 -
KACI E KENNEDY
ALLI E DCDD
ARl NA KRUM
JANA ANDERSON
CARA HARRI S
MARCI E DESETH

TM #5 - BI SON BAR
JESSI CA THOVPSON
ERI N BENES
ABlI SNI DER
STEPHANI E KUCHYNK
KRI STY CULLI NAN
RONNI E HARDI N
YVONNE LUFBOROUGH
STEPHANI E SCLBERG

JACKS BCDY SHOP

132
128
169
157

131
91
72

131

TM #6 - JERKE LI VESTOCK
JAN DUFFY 139
MYRNA STONE 163
LORNA DAYS 149
PAM ROGCGE 103
LI NDA KI LLEN c.
SHARON SM TH

* SUBSTI TUTES*
JAM E WARNER
CHARLOTTE MJUR
BRI TNEY GRUTKOWSK

RUN DATE

LEAGUE #452: 2025 LUCKY STRI KE

WEEK #23 - 3/5/26
GAVE GAME GRAND
2 3 TOTAL TOTAL
110 125 325 1211
193 130 452 5884
100 113 341 2791
(140) (140) (140) 420 8118
R 7279
6726
152 155 439 3692
158 107 393 7031
132 133 434 6343
187 152 496 9231
L 3423
5219
164 118 413 7198
91 114 296 3631
82 76 230 3467
172 167 470 7799
L 1674
2163
1719
2053
142 119 400 6965
114 129 406 2472
131 130 410 2736
133 155 391 6822
D 6511
5632
725
0
1528

GV

12
45
27
54
63
54

24
51
45
51
30
42

57
35
42
45
16
21
15
15

63
18
21
54
51
47

©O©o~N

AVG

100
130
103
150
115
124

153
137
140
181
114
124

126
103

82
173
104
103
114
136

110
137
130
126
127
119

103
0
169

02/27/26 12:43

HGS

125
201
147
211
167
161

198
193
193
264
179
185

182
140
118
261
139
133
154
186

144
165
164
165
199
178

119
0
208

PAGE 2

HSS HDCP
325 110
452 80
358 107
511 60
424 95
424 86
536 57
495 73
478 70
731 29
400 96
426 86
479 84
371 107
297 128
607 37
355 106
343 107
392 96
499 74
406 100
448 73
424 80
430 84
511 83
470 91
322 107

0 97
545 41

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG WEEKS (* =SECRETARY ON LANE)

LANES 11-12 *13-14 15-16
3/ 5/ 26 6-4 3-1 2-5
3/ 12/ 26 3-5 2-6 4-1



