

LEAGUE #452: 2025 LUCKY STRIKE
WEEK #23 - 3/5/26

CENTER PHONE: 874-9918
THURSDAY - 6:30 P.M.
LEAGUE PRESIDENT:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: JAN DUFFY
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER:

100% OF 210 - 4 POINTS
PHONE:
PHONE:
RESULTS-WEEK 7 OF 15 (30)

Table with columns: TEAM STANDINGS, LANE, WON, LOST, PINS, AVG. Lists teams like 5-BISON BAR, 4-JACKS BODY SHOP, etc.

SECRETARY ON LANE 13

Table with columns: HIGH SCR. GAME, HIGH SCR. SERIES, HIGH AVERAGE. Lists players like JAMILEA DAUBEL, JANA ANDERSON, etc.

Table with columns: HIGH HDCP. GAME, HIGH HDCP. SERIES. Lists players like STEPHANIE KUCHYNKE, JANA ANDERSON, etc.

Table with columns: HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM, HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM. Lists team scores like 739 U 1ST INSURANCE, 2038 C&B/EXPRESS LAUNDRY.

Table with columns: HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM, HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM. Lists team scores like 963 U 1ST INSURANCE, 2744 JERKE LIVESTOCK.

\*\*\*1ST\*\*\*

LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES

\*\*\*2ND\*\*\*

Table listing individual high scores and series scores for various players and teams.

Main bowler performance table with columns: BOWLER NAME, GAME 1, GAME 2, GAME 3, TOTAL, GRAND TOTAL, GMS, AVG, HGS, HSS, HDCP. Lists TM #1 and TM #2 players.

LEAGUE #452: 2025 LUCKY STRIKE  
WEEK #23 - 3/5/26

BOWLER NAME	GAME 1	GAME 2	GAME 3	TOTAL	GRAND TOTAL	GMS	AVG	HGS	HSS	HDCP
TM #3 - DOEDAN CONST.										
MELISSA GARDNER	90	110	125	325	1211	12	100	125	325	110
MEGAN VAN EMON	129	193	130	452	5884	45	130	201	452	80
ERIN O CONNER	128	100	113	341	2791	27	103	147	358	107
STACEY HILL	(140)	(140)	(140)	420	8118	54	150	211	511	60
EVON WILCOX	...	...	...	...	7279	63	115	167	424	95
PEGGY CERTAIN	...	...	...	...	6726	54	124	161	424	86
TM #4 - JACKS BODY SHOP										
KACIE KENNEDY	132	152	155	439	3692	24	153	198	536	57
ALLIE DODD	128	158	107	393	7031	51	137	193	495	73
ARINA KRUM	169	132	133	434	6343	45	140	193	478	70
JANA ANDERSON	157	187	152	496	9231	51	181	264	731	29
CARA HARRIS	...	...	...	...	3423	30	114	179	400	96
MARCIE DESETH	...	...	...	...	5219	42	124	185	426	86
TM #5 - BISON BAR										
JESSICA THOMPSON	131	164	118	413	7198	57	126	182	479	84
ERIN BENES	91	91	114	296	3631	35	103	140	371	107
ABI SNIDER	72	82	76	230	3467	42	82	118	297	128
STEPHANIE KUCHYNK	131	172	167	470	7799	45	173	261	607	37
KRISTY CULLINAN	...	...	...	...	1674	16	104	139	355	106
RONNIE HARDIN	...	...	...	...	2163	21	103	133	343	107
YVONNE LUFBOROUGH	...	...	...	...	1719	15	114	154	392	96
STEPHANIE SOLBERG	...	...	...	...	2053	15	136	186	499	74
TM #6 - JERKE LIVESTOCK										
JAN DUFFY	139	142	119	400	6965	63	110	144	406	100
MYRNA STONE	163	114	129	406	2472	18	137	165	448	73
LORNA DAYS	149	131	130	410	2736	21	130	164	424	80
PAM ROGGE	103	133	155	391	6822	54	126	165	430	84
LINDA KILLEN	...	...	...	...	6511	51	127	199	511	83
SHARON SMITH	...	...	...	...	5632	47	119	178	470	91
*SUBSTITUTES*										
JAMIE WARNER	...	...	...	...	725	7	103	119	322	107
CHARLOTTE MURI	...	...	...	...	0	0	0	0	0	97
BRITNEY GRUTKOWSK	...	...	...	...	1528	9	169	208	545	41

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS (\*=SECRETARY ON LANE)  
LANES 11-12 \*13-14 15-16  
3/5/26 6-4 3-1 2-5  
3/12/26 3-5 2-6 4-1